



4038

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	4026	828354T 8	TOP COWL ASSEMBLY, (Black)	1		
1	4026	828354T 9	TOP COWL ASSEMBLY, (Silver)	1		
1	4026	828354A10	TOP COWL ASSEMBLY, (Silver Cc	1	(Tracker)	
2		828716A 2	CAP	1		
3		828352	SEAL	1		
4		828351 1	SEAL	1		
5		821875F 1	UPPER CAP	1	(Black)	
5		821875F 2	UPPER CAP	1	(Silver)	
6		819813T 1	BRACKET-COVER LATCH	1		
7		18173	BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Latch Rc	1		
8	13	53166	LOCKWASHER, (.312)	2		
9	10	90285	SCREW, (.312-18 x .625)	2		
10		F481434	GUIDE, Cowl Latch Bracket	2		
11	11	91925	PUSH NUT	4		
12	10	822512	SCREW, (.250-20 x 1.00)	3		
13	19	823865	CAP PLUG	2		
14	10	821300 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	4		
15		823830	SUPPORT	2		
16	10	823187 1	SCREW, (M4 x 14.5)	2		
17	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	2		
18		823394 1	BRACKET	1		
19	11	823751 5	NUT, (M4)	2		
20		823583A 1	SOUND BLANKET KIT	1	(Hot Glue Adhesive)	
20		823583A02	SOUND BLANKET KIT, (Pre-App	1		
21		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Sounk	1		
22		47341A11	ROPE AND HANDLE KIT, Manual	1		